
Norgeslekene
06.08.21 - 08.08.21

Klubb

60 m - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

202 Daniel Cerveny Tønnessen Hurdal IL

205 Oscar Strand-Bjørtomt Hurdal IL

211 Emrik Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

218 Torjus Stokstad Hvam IL

250 Sigve Skjærholt IL Koll

282 Marius Wilhelm Ruland Lambertseter IF

366 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

608 Amandus Solheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

662 Martin Jean Årtun Vestby IL

Klubb

600 m - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

202 Daniel Cerveny Tønnessen Hurdal IL

205 Oscar Strand-Bjørtomt Hurdal IL

211 Emrik Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

250 Sigve Skjærholt IL Koll

252 Bjørnar Rosseland Il Vindbjart

282 Marius Wilhelm Ruland Lambertseter IF

354 Christian Hans Jacob Hammers Nesodden IF

366 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

422 Sander Orø Olsen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

662 Martin Jean Årtun Vestby IL

Klubb

Kule - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

202 Daniel Cerveny Tønnessen Hurdal IL

205 Oscar Strand-Bjørtomt Hurdal IL

211 Emrik Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

250 Sigve Skjærholt IL Koll

282 Marius Wilhelm Ruland Lambertseter IF

366 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

202 Daniel Cerveny Tønnessen Hurdal IL

211 Emrik Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

218 Torjus Stokstad Hvam IL

250 Sigve Skjærholt IL Koll

282 Marius Wilhelm Ruland Lambertseter IF

366 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

662 Martin Jean Årtun Vestby IL

Klubb

200 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

9 Eirik Reisæter Overvoll Ås IL

84 Marcus Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL

197 Erik Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb

237 Eirik Antonsen Stølan IL Koll

262 Mats Spiten Kongsberg IF

312 Chika Jonathan Okeke Lørenskog Friidrettslag

327 Aksel Osnes-Ringen Lyn Ski

426 Amund Wæhre Wilhelmsen Romerike Friidrett

430 Ingrid Kristine Toften Romerike Friidrett

433 Mikkel Trageton Romerike Friidrett

588 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL

631 Lars Ove Lye Smistad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

60 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

84 Marcus Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL

197 Erik Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb

312 Chika Jonathan Okeke Lørenskog Friidrettslag

316 Even Pettersen Lørenskog Friidrettslag

631 Lars Ove Lye Smistad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

84 Marcus Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL

316 Even Pettersen Lørenskog Friidrettslag

426 Amund Wæhre Wilhelmsen Romerike Friidrett

Klubb

600 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

237 Eirik Antonsen Stølan IL Koll

327 Aksel Osnes-Ringen Lyn Ski

430 Ingrid Kristine Toften Romerike Friidrett

433 Mikkel Trageton Romerike Friidrett

588 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL

608 Amandus Solheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

800 m hinder - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

608 Amandus Solheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

644 Phillip Storaker Bruu Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Kule - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

237 Eirik Antonsen Stølan IL Koll

Klubb

Lengde - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

9 Eirik Reisæter Overvoll Ås IL

84 Marcus Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL

197 Erik Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb

237 Eirik Antonsen Stølan IL Koll

316 Even Pettersen Lørenskog Friidrettslag

426 Amund Wæhre Wilhelmsen Romerike Friidrett

433 Mikkel Trageton Romerike Friidrett

588 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL

Klubb

200 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

78 Magnus Somying Olsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

182 Aleksander Jørgen Lunn Hellas, IF

201 Andreas Nordgård Hurdal IL

255 Sondre Rosseland Il Vindbjart

277 Eirik Eikeland Furulund Lambertseter IF

285 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF

322 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag

396 Magnus Guldteig Lien Ranheim IL

440 Per August Halle Haugen Runar, IL

446 Linus Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

505 Andreas Lade Sørum IL

625 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre
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Norgeslekene
06.08.21 - 08.08.21

Klubb

60 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

78 Magnus Somying Olsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

136 William Berny Waarnes Barthel Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

201 Andreas Nordgård Hurdal IL

254 Solan van Rooij Skarpengland Il Vindbjart

255 Sondre Rosseland Il Vindbjart

285 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF

311 Casey Ferdinand Felde Lørenskog Friidrettslag

315 Elias Pettersen Lørenskog Friidrettslag

322 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag

331 Lars Jørgen Tangen Engan Modum Friidrettsklubb

396 Magnus Guldteig Lien Ranheim IL

446 Linus Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

519 Jon Forø-Sandodden Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb

625 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

78 Magnus Somying Olsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

136 William Berny Waarnes Barthel Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

182 Aleksander Jørgen Lunn Hellas, IF

255 Sondre Rosseland Il Vindbjart

285 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF

311 Casey Ferdinand Felde Lørenskog Friidrettslag

315 Elias Pettersen Lørenskog Friidrettslag

396 Magnus Guldteig Lien Ranheim IL

505 Andreas Lade Sørum IL

Klubb

600 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

78 Magnus Somying Olsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

254 Solan van Rooij Skarpengland Il Vindbjart

277 Eirik Eikeland Furulund Lambertseter IF

285 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF

293 Vetle Titlestad Bye Larvik Turn & IF

369 Embrik Nordset Nittedal IL

440 Per August Halle Haugen Runar, IL

505 Andreas Lade Sørum IL

625 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

800 m hinder - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

440 Per August Halle Haugen Runar, IL

505 Andreas Lade Sørum IL

534 Mathias Chege Michelsen Sturla IF

536 Sander Sollie Indresand Sturla IF

Klubb

Høyde - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

78 Magnus Somying Olsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

136 William Berny Waarnes Barthel Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

254 Solan van Rooij Skarpengland Il Vindbjart

255 Sondre Rosseland Il Vindbjart

396 Magnus Guldteig Lien Ranheim IL

446 Linus Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

625 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Kule - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

78 Magnus Somying Olsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

201 Andreas Nordgård Hurdal IL

245 Johannes Martin Walhovd Fjell IL Koll

254 Solan van Rooij Skarpengland Il Vindbjart

255 Sondre Rosseland Il Vindbjart

285 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF

322 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag

331 Lars Jørgen Tangen Engan Modum Friidrettsklubb

625 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Lengde - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

78 Magnus Somying Olsen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

182 Aleksander Jørgen Lunn Hellas, IF

201 Andreas Nordgård Hurdal IL

254 Solan van Rooij Skarpengland Il Vindbjart

255 Sondre Rosseland Il Vindbjart

277 Eirik Eikeland Furulund Lambertseter IF

285 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF

311 Casey Ferdinand Felde Lørenskog Friidrettslag

315 Elias Pettersen Lørenskog Friidrettslag

396 Magnus Guldteig Lien Ranheim IL

446 Linus Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

519 Jon Forø-Sandodden Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb

625 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Spyd - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

136 William Berny Waarnes Barthel Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

201 Andreas Nordgård Hurdal IL

254 Solan van Rooij Skarpengland Il Vindbjart

255 Sondre Rosseland Il Vindbjart

Klubb

200 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

86 Olliver Toft Noreng Egersunds Idrettsklubb

106 Henrik Lindbakken FIK Orion

139 Heine Strønstad-Løseth Gneist,IL

210 Birkir Elias Stefansson Hvam IL

240 Even Bogen Nørjordet IL Koll

279 Erlend Murud Ege Lambertseter IF

310 August Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag

311 Casey Ferdinand Felde Lørenskog Friidrettslag

314 David Andreas Aakervik Torres Lørenskog Friidrettslag

453 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL

481 Benjamin Altmann Opuama Ski IL Friidrett

487 Tarun Gurudutt Verma Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

60 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

86 Olliver Toft Noreng Egersunds Idrettsklubb

139 Heine Strønstad-Løseth Gneist,IL

166 Adrian Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL

210 Birkir Elias Stefansson Hvam IL

240 Even Bogen Nørjordet IL Koll

279 Erlend Murud Ege Lambertseter IF

283 Mats Klungland Lambertseter IF

310 August Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag

314 David Andreas Aakervik Torres Lørenskog Friidrettslag

453 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL

457 Siver Olavsbråten Ebbestad Sandvin, IL

481 Benjamin Altmann Opuama Ski IL Friidrett
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Norgeslekene
06.08.21 - 08.08.21

487 Tarun Gurudutt Verma Ski IL Friidrett

493 Aksel Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

531 Haakon Kamlesh Heltzer Sørst Sturla IF

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

86 Olliver Toft Noreng Egersunds Idrettsklubb

106 Henrik Lindbakken FIK Orion

240 Even Bogen Nørjordet IL Koll

320 Nilas Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag

453 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL

457 Siver Olavsbråten Ebbestad Sandvin, IL

531 Haakon Kamlesh Heltzer Sørst Sturla IF

Klubb

600 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

116 Adrian Monkvik Fredrikstad IF

235 Axel Wold Møller IL Koll

240 Even Bogen Nørjordet IL Koll

244 Jakob Refvem Kolderup IL Koll

263 Petter Jan Spiten Kongsberg IF

283 Mats Klungland Lambertseter IF

342 Filip Nåvik Moss IL

373 Martin Sølvberg Tjelle Nittedal IL

453 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL

454 Haakon Alexander Kollerud Joh Sandvin, IL

457 Siver Olavsbråten Ebbestad Sandvin, IL

485 Magnus Graven Nørbech Ski IL Friidrett

531 Haakon Kamlesh Heltzer Sørst Sturla IF

666 Fredrik Fyksen Aas Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

800 m hinder - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

453 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL

531 Haakon Kamlesh Heltzer Sørst Sturla IF

Klubb

Høyde - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

86 Olliver Toft Noreng Egersunds Idrettsklubb

166 Adrian Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL

240 Even Bogen Nørjordet IL Koll

453 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL

493 Aksel Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

531 Haakon Kamlesh Heltzer Sørst Sturla IF

Klubb

Kule - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

166 Adrian Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL

279 Erlend Murud Ege Lambertseter IF

283 Mats Klungland Lambertseter IF

310 August Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag

453 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL

457 Siver Olavsbråten Ebbestad Sandvin, IL

482 Eivind Aakra Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

493 Aksel Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

86 Olliver Toft Noreng Egersunds Idrettsklubb

240 Even Bogen Nørjordet IL Koll

283 Mats Klungland Lambertseter IF

310 August Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag

320 Nilas Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag

453 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL

457 Siver Olavsbråten Ebbestad Sandvin, IL

481 Benjamin Altmann Opuama Ski IL Friidrett

493 Aksel Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

531 Haakon Kamlesh Heltzer Sørst Sturla IF

Klubb

Spyd - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

86 Olliver Toft Noreng Egersunds Idrettsklubb

283 Mats Klungland Lambertseter IF

431 Linus Kristian Kjølberg Romerike Friidrett

457 Siver Olavsbråten Ebbestad Sandvin, IL

493 Aksel Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

Klubb

Stav - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

136 William Berny Waarnes Barthel Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

200 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

196 Andreas Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb

198 Jesper Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb

213 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL

257 Åsmund Sunde Førde Jølster IL

347 Marcus Devantés Gardner Stål Moss IL

417 Iver Johan Andreassen-Holm Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

444 Josh Anthony Bjerke Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

455 Oliver Tadeusz Tomala Sandvin, IL

501 Elias Solheim Sollid Sørild FIK

651 Simon Lye Smistad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

675 Lars Johansson Hauge Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

60 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

122 Leander Ulvøy Fredrikstad IF

133 Henrik Strøm Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

183 Vemund Sylling Kornrud Hellas, IF

196 Andreas Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb

198 Jesper Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb

213 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL

276 Christopher Ekene Nordlie Lambertseter IF

323 Zion Narciso Ramirez Lørenskog Friidrettslag

347 Marcus Devantés Gardner Stål Moss IL

444 Josh Anthony Bjerke Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

455 Oliver Tadeusz Tomala Sandvin, IL

501 Elias Solheim Sollid Sørild FIK

651 Simon Lye Smistad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

688 Tristan Emil Brekke Nøttveit Viking, TIF

Klubb

600 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

115 Albert Juvik Tveitnes Fossum IF

133 Henrik Strøm Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

198 Jesper Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb

257 Åsmund Sunde Førde Jølster IL

300 Henrik Melbø-Hammershaug Lillehammer IF

321 Sondre Søgård Lehmann Lørenskog Friidrettslag

385 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL

417 Iver Johan Andreassen-Holm Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

463 Fredrik Bjercke-Johansen Sarpsborg IL
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Norgeslekene
06.08.21 - 08.08.21

464 Henrik Wennersberg Schrøder Sarpsborg IL

478 Sander August Losnegaard Sæ Sem IF

675 Lars Johansson Hauge Vidar, Sportsklubben

683 Sondre Strande Omland Vidar, Sportsklubben

686 Andreas Langhelle Viking, TIF

687 Thomas Krohn-Hansen Viking, TIF

Klubb

80 m hekk - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

183 Vemund Sylling Kornrud Hellas, IF

213 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL

565 Morten Husebø Hestnes Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

596 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

122 Leander Ulvøy Fredrikstad IF

196 Andreas Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb

198 Jesper Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb

385 Jonas Mæland Rosholt Oppegård IL

565 Morten Husebø Hestnes Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Kule - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

64 Sigurd Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i

122 Leander Ulvøy Fredrikstad IF

196 Andreas Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb

501 Elias Solheim Sollid Sørild FIK

Klubb

Lengde - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

198 Jesper Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb

276 Christopher Ekene Nordlie Lambertseter IF

300 Henrik Melbø-Hammershaug Lillehammer IF

463 Fredrik Bjercke-Johansen Sarpsborg IL

596 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL

Klubb

Stav - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

565 Morten Husebø Hestnes Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

100 m hekk - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

278 Emiliano Storm Røgeberg-Ortiz Lambertseter IF

330 Kristoffer Molenaar Modum Friidrettsklubb

334 Martin Beitnes Kreken Modum Friidrettsklubb

458 Tobias Kalmo Thorbjørnsen Sandvin, IL

688 Tristan Emil Brekke Nøttveit Viking, TIF

Klubb

1500 m hinder - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

173 Magnus Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL

Klubb

2000 m - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

89 Håkon Fleischer Eiker-Kvikk, IF

148 Kristian Bråthen Børve Gui Sportsklubb

172 Jonas Lidahl Lillejordet Hamar IL

535 Nahom Tesfalem Tewelde Sturla IF

609 Andreas Lindebø Kværner Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

683 Sondre Strande Omland Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

300 m hekk - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

278 Emiliano Storm Røgeberg-Ortiz Lambertseter IF

330 Kristoffer Molenaar Modum Friidrettsklubb

334 Martin Beitnes Kreken Modum Friidrettsklubb

510 Sondre Svarholt Stadsbygd IL

Klubb

Diskos - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

64 Sigurd Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i

173 Magnus Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL

249 Sakarias Eirik Fjell Walhovd IL Koll

334 Martin Beitnes Kreken Modum Friidrettsklubb

404 Sverre Ranes Olstad Ranheim IL

458 Tobias Kalmo Thorbjørnsen Sandvin, IL

484 Felix Maxmillian Skare Ski IL Friidrett

558 Fredrik Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

660 Even Hem Bolle Vestby IL

Klubb

Kule - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

173 Magnus Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL

249 Sakarias Eirik Fjell Walhovd IL Koll

404 Sverre Ranes Olstad Ranheim IL

458 Tobias Kalmo Thorbjørnsen Sandvin, IL

484 Felix Maxmillian Skare Ski IL Friidrett

518 Jacob Nicolay Sederholm Hoff Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Slegge - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

64 Sigurd Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i

249 Sakarias Eirik Fjell Walhovd IL Koll

404 Sverre Ranes Olstad Ranheim IL

431 Linus Kristian Kjølberg Romerike Friidrett

518 Jacob Nicolay Sederholm Hoff Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb

558 Fredrik Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Spyd - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

173 Magnus Nergård Antonsen Hamar IL

334 Martin Beitnes Kreken Modum Friidrettsklubb

458 Tobias Kalmo Thorbjørnsen Sandvin, IL

484 Felix Maxmillian Skare Ski IL Friidrett

538 Vemund Prem Heltzer Sørstad Sturla IF

Klubb

100 m hekk - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

73 Trygve Ilseng BUL, IL i

393 Emil Vestre Ranheim IL

456 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL

472 Håkon Yri Aaberg Seljord Idrettslag

589 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL

Klubb

1500 m hinder - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

107 Henrik Stensby FIK Orion

488 Christian Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett
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Norgeslekene
06.08.21 - 08.08.21

Klubb

300 m hekk - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

169 Ivar Plukkerud Hamar IL

393 Emil Vestre Ranheim IL

Klubb

Diskos - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

432 Marius  Johansen Romerike Friidrett

497 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

589 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

497 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

589 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL

Klubb

Spyd - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

497 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

589 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL

Klubb

110 m hekk - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

17 Sondre Jahren Asker Sk. Friidrett

329 Kasper Molenaar Modum Friidrettsklubb

456 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL

526 Petter Nikolai Kaus Irgens Strindheim il

Klubb

300 m hekk - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

329 Kasper Molenaar Modum Friidrettsklubb

526 Petter Nikolai Kaus Irgens Strindheim il

Klubb

Diskos - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 Håkon Hansesæter Aremark IF

355 Eirik Halfdansen-Aspen Nesodden IF

566 Øystein Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Kule - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 Håkon Hansesæter Aremark IF

17 Sondre Jahren Asker Sk. Friidrett

355 Eirik Halfdansen-Aspen Nesodden IF

566 Øystein Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Slegge - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

4 Håkon Hansesæter Aremark IF

566 Øystein Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Kule - G-18/19

Bib Navn

Startliste

495 Ilunga Josue Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

Klubb

Spyd - G-18/19

Bib Navn

Startliste

268 Daniel Thrana Kristiansands IF

Klubb

60 m - G-6 - 7

Bib Navn

Startliste

219 Wiktor Chybinski Hvam IL

613 Birk Aleksander Rumahorbo Ha Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

641 Pantelis Ioannidis Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

648 Sigurd Riise Bergheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Lengde - G-6 - 7

Bib Navn

Startliste

219 Wiktor Chybinski Hvam IL

613 Birk Aleksander Rumahorbo Ha Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

641 Pantelis Ioannidis Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

648 Sigurd Riise Bergheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-6 - 7

Bib Navn

Startliste

219 Wiktor Chybinski Hvam IL

613 Birk Aleksander Rumahorbo Ha Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

641 Pantelis Ioannidis Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

648 Sigurd Riise Bergheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

60 m - G-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

83 Benjamin Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL

207 Antoni Chybinski Hvam IL

350 Håkon Mathias Berger Mosvik IL

354 Christian Hans Jacob Hammers Nesodden IF

434 Oscar Mufaro Lunde Msutu Romerike Friidrett

612 Benyamin Heidari Anthi Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

619 Felix Levent Malvik Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Lengde - G-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

83 Benjamin Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL

207 Antoni Chybinski Hvam IL

350 Håkon Mathias Berger Mosvik IL

354 Christian Hans Jacob Hammers Nesodden IF

612 Benyamin Heidari Anthi Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

619 Felix Levent Malvik Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

83 Benjamin Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL

207 Antoni Chybinski Hvam IL

354 Christian Hans Jacob Hammers Nesodden IF

612 Benyamin Heidari Anthi Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

619 Felix Levent Malvik Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

60 m - G-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

105 Halvor Lindbakken FIK Orion

214 Kaspar Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

217 Rasmus Rogn Aulie Hvam IL

252 Bjørnar Rosseland Il Vindbjart

340 Didrik Nåvik Moss IL

616 Elliot Amundsen Nordin Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

629 Kasper Brandser Nøss Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

630 Kristian Espeland Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

642 Peder Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

644 Phillip Storaker Bruu Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre
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Norgeslekene
06.08.21 - 08.08.21

656 Iver Vullum-Bruer Utleira IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

214 Kaspar Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

217 Rasmus Rogn Aulie Hvam IL

252 Bjørnar Rosseland Il Vindbjart

340 Didrik Nåvik Moss IL

616 Elliot Amundsen Nordin Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

629 Kasper Brandser Nøss Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

630 Kristian Espeland Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

642 Peder Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

644 Phillip Storaker Bruu Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

656 Iver Vullum-Bruer Utleira IL

Klubb

Liten Ball - G-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

105 Halvor Lindbakken FIK Orion

214 Kaspar Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

217 Rasmus Rogn Aulie Hvam IL

252 Bjørnar Rosseland Il Vindbjart

340 Didrik Nåvik Moss IL

616 Elliot Amundsen Nordin Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

629 Kasper Brandser Nøss Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

630 Kristian Espeland Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

642 Peder Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

644 Phillip Storaker Bruu Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

656 Iver Vullum-Bruer Utleira IL

Klubb

60 m - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

185 Mari Rimstad Intelhus Hemsedal IL

203 Julie Øverli Hurdal IL

208 Astrid Furuseth Hvam IL

239 Erika Engen Eliassen IL Koll

286 Thea Miranda Falkman Mykleb Lambertseter IF

427 Elin Holmeide Romerike Friidrett

480 Astrid Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

610 Anna Jørgensen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

615 Ella Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

705 Ingrid Louise Wadahl Sweetma IL Koll

Klubb

600 m - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

185 Mari Rimstad Intelhus Hemsedal IL

239 Erika Engen Eliassen IL Koll

286 Thea Miranda Falkman Mykleb Lambertseter IF

358 Emma Minge Johannesen Nesodden IF

361 Milla Minge Johannesen Nesodden IF

480 Astrid Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

562 Lisa Oline Skarbøvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

610 Anna Jørgensen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

615 Ella Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

705 Ingrid Louise Wadahl Sweetma IL Koll

Klubb

Kule - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

185 Mari Rimstad Intelhus Hemsedal IL

239 Erika Engen Eliassen IL Koll

286 Thea Miranda Falkman Mykleb Lambertseter IF

480 Astrid Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

610 Anna Jørgensen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

615 Ella Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

705 Ingrid Louise Wadahl Sweetma IL Koll

Klubb

Lengde - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

185 Mari Rimstad Intelhus Hemsedal IL

203 Julie Øverli Hurdal IL

208 Astrid Furuseth Hvam IL

239 Erika Engen Eliassen IL Koll

286 Thea Miranda Falkman Mykleb Lambertseter IF

480 Astrid Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

610 Anna Jørgensen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

615 Ella Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

705 Ingrid Louise Wadahl Sweetma IL Koll

Klubb

200 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

238 Ellen Herzog Mate IL Koll

295 Emilie Lindstad Lena IF

339 Aili Trømborg Nordrum Moss IL

376 Sigrid Jacobsen Hunstad Nittedal IL

383 Sara Solli-Sæther Norodd, IL

414 Hanna Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

624 Hermine Marie Opsahl Torgers Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

632 Lea Hammer Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

652 Vie Rudi Lund Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

661 Lisa-Marie Finstad Vestby IL

Klubb

60 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

85 Malin Tollefsen Egersunds Idrettsklubb

295 Emilie Lindstad Lena IF

357 Emilie Brandt-Kjelsen Nesodden IF

383 Sara Solli-Sæther Norodd, IL

414 Hanna Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

624 Hermine Marie Opsahl Torgers Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

632 Lea Hammer Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

652 Vie Rudi Lund Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

661 Lisa-Marie Finstad Vestby IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

238 Ellen Herzog Mate IL Koll

295 Emilie Lindstad Lena IF

339 Aili Trømborg Nordrum Moss IL

376 Sigrid Jacobsen Hunstad Nittedal IL

383 Sara Solli-Sæther Norodd, IL

414 Hanna Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

567 Sara Knapstad Dehli Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

610 Anna Jørgensen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

624 Hermine Marie Opsahl Torgers Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

632 Lea Hammer Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

600 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

135 Oda Bakke Fuglerud Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

365 Anna Sølvberg Tjelle Nittedal IL

414 Hanna Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

466 Klara Helen Homlung Prøitz Sarpsborg IL

624 Hermine Marie Opsahl Torgers Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

632 Lea Hammer Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre
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Norgeslekene
06.08.21 - 08.08.21

Klubb

800 m hinder - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

357 Emilie Brandt-Kjelsen Nesodden IF

610 Anna Jørgensen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

624 Hermine Marie Opsahl Torgers Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

632 Lea Hammer Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Kule - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

85 Malin Tollefsen Egersunds Idrettsklubb

238 Ellen Herzog Mate IL Koll

295 Emilie Lindstad Lena IF

376 Sigrid Jacobsen Hunstad Nittedal IL

414 Hanna Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

567 Sara Knapstad Dehli Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

661 Lisa-Marie Finstad Vestby IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

85 Malin Tollefsen Egersunds Idrettsklubb

295 Emilie Lindstad Lena IF

376 Sigrid Jacobsen Hunstad Nittedal IL

383 Sara Solli-Sæther Norodd, IL

414 Hanna Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

567 Sara Knapstad Dehli Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

624 Hermine Marie Opsahl Torgers Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

632 Lea Hammer Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

652 Vie Rudi Lund Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

661 Lisa-Marie Finstad Vestby IL

Klubb

200 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

7 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

34 Thea Haugen Skårild Børsa IL

131 Eline Kravdal Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

184 Eivor Rimstad Intelhus Hemsedal IL

192 Mille Augusta Wiborg Herkules Friidrett

199 Mathea Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb

232 Agnes Castberg Stølan IL Koll

241 Fride Engen Eliassen IL Koll

247 Maia Melgård IL Koll

251 Solveig Skjærholt IL Koll

261 Kristina Mazur Ihler Kongsberg IF

281 Marie Temesgen Galla Lambertseter IF

351 Ida Othelie Berger Mosvik IL

364 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

371 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

421 Norah Brenden-Eikrehagen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

423 Yulieth Hagen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

450 Agnes Therese Eriksen Sandnessjøen IL

551 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

582 Frida Sønsteby-Larsen Tyrving IL

614 Elida Hembre Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

655 Erle Vullum-Bruer Utleira IL

Klubb

60 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

31 Inger-Emilie Dundas-Johansen Bodø Friidrettsklubb

34 Thea Haugen Skårild Børsa IL

134 Maria Waarnes Barthel Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

184 Eivor Rimstad Intelhus Hemsedal IL

192 Mille Augusta Wiborg Herkules Friidrett

199 Mathea Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb

261 Kristina Mazur Ihler Kongsberg IF

280 Leia Moqvist Lambertseter IF

364 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

371 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

421 Norah Brenden-Eikrehagen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

423 Yulieth Hagen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

450 Agnes Therese Eriksen Sandnessjøen IL

551 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

582 Frida Sønsteby-Larsen Tyrving IL

614 Elida Hembre Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

655 Erle Vullum-Bruer Utleira IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

7 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

34 Thea Haugen Skårild Børsa IL

184 Eivor Rimstad Intelhus Hemsedal IL

232 Agnes Castberg Stølan IL Koll

247 Maia Melgård IL Koll

251 Solveig Skjærholt IL Koll

348 Olivia Skovli Hermansen Moss IL

364 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

371 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

421 Norah Brenden-Eikrehagen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

423 Yulieth Hagen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

551 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

Klubb

600 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

7 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

34 Thea Haugen Skårild Børsa IL

131 Eline Kravdal Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

184 Eivor Rimstad Intelhus Hemsedal IL

199 Mathea Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb

232 Agnes Castberg Stølan IL Koll

241 Fride Engen Eliassen IL Koll

243 Ida Matheson Fergestad IL Koll

251 Solveig Skjærholt IL Koll

351 Ida Othelie Berger Mosvik IL

364 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

371 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

582 Frida Sønsteby-Larsen Tyrving IL

597 Mia Mathilda Andersen Tyrving IL

655 Erle Vullum-Bruer Utleira IL

Klubb

800 m hinder - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

7 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

34 Thea Haugen Skårild Børsa IL

134 Maria Waarnes Barthel Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

280 Leia Moqvist Lambertseter IF

364 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

414 Hanna Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

421 Norah Brenden-Eikrehagen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

423 Yulieth Hagen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

450 Agnes Therese Eriksen Sandnessjøen IL

551 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK
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Norgeslekene
06.08.21 - 08.08.21

Klubb

Kule - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

31 Inger-Emilie Dundas-Johansen Bodø Friidrettsklubb

184 Eivor Rimstad Intelhus Hemsedal IL

199 Mathea Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb

261 Kristina Mazur Ihler Kongsberg IF

280 Leia Moqvist Lambertseter IF

364 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

371 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

423 Yulieth Hagen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

551 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

614 Elida Hembre Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Lengde - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

7 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

34 Thea Haugen Skårild Børsa IL

184 Eivor Rimstad Intelhus Hemsedal IL

192 Mille Augusta Wiborg Herkules Friidrett

199 Mathea Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb

232 Agnes Castberg Stølan IL Koll

241 Fride Engen Eliassen IL Koll

247 Maia Melgård IL Koll

251 Solveig Skjærholt IL Koll

261 Kristina Mazur Ihler Kongsberg IF

281 Marie Temesgen Galla Lambertseter IF

351 Ida Othelie Berger Mosvik IL

364 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

371 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

421 Norah Brenden-Eikrehagen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

423 Yulieth Hagen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

450 Agnes Therese Eriksen Sandnessjøen IL

551 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

614 Elida Hembre Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Spyd - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

31 Inger-Emilie Dundas-Johansen Bodø Friidrettsklubb

134 Maria Waarnes Barthel Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

261 Kristina Mazur Ihler Kongsberg IF

364 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

371 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

421 Norah Brenden-Eikrehagen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

423 Yulieth Hagen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

551 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

614 Elida Hembre Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

661 Lisa-Marie Finstad Vestby IL

Klubb

200 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

29 Solveig Haugen Bamse Friidrettslag

187 Christine Amalie Sverdsten Herkules Friidrett

204 Marie Øverli Hurdal IL

209 Astrid Stalleland Stokstad Hvam IL

288 Alva Margareth Boesen Skisak Larvik Turn & IF

303 Linnéa Strandheim Lillehammer IF

394 Hedvig Johanne Olsson Volden Ranheim IL

395 Laura Emina Brandt Ranheim IL

594 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machad Tyrving IL

605 Vilde Skorpen Brekke Tyrving IL

681 Sienna Dankworth Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

60 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

5 Ida Stensrud Jillnevik Aremark IF

29 Solveig Haugen Bamse Friidrettslag

167 Aurora Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL

187 Christine Amalie Sverdsten Herkules Friidrett

204 Marie Øverli Hurdal IL

209 Astrid Stalleland Stokstad Hvam IL

216 Maja Wojcik Hvam IL

289 Amanda Frederikke Stensholt L Larvik Turn & IF

394 Hedvig Johanne Olsson Volden Ranheim IL

594 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machad Tyrving IL

605 Vilde Skorpen Brekke Tyrving IL

681 Sienna Dankworth Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

5 Ida Stensrud Jillnevik Aremark IF

167 Aurora Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL

284 Mia Johanne Ruland Lambertseter IF

592 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL

Klubb

600 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

5 Ida Stensrud Jillnevik Aremark IF

88 Frøy Bøe Løkke Eiker-Kvikk, IF

284 Mia Johanne Ruland Lambertseter IF

360 Mia Minge Johannesen Nesodden IF

363 Ada Hagli Lorentzen Nittedal IL

395 Laura Emina Brandt Ranheim IL

419 Marie Brennhovd Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

594 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machad Tyrving IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

167 Aurora Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL

204 Marie Øverli Hurdal IL

394 Hedvig Johanne Olsson Volden Ranheim IL

416 Anna Birgitte Melbye Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

583 Hanna Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL

592 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

5 Ida Stensrud Jillnevik Aremark IF

289 Amanda Frederikke Stensholt L Larvik Turn & IF

394 Hedvig Johanne Olsson Volden Ranheim IL

416 Anna Birgitte Melbye Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

583 Hanna Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL

592 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

5 Ida Stensrud Jillnevik Aremark IF

29 Solveig Haugen Bamse Friidrettslag

167 Aurora Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL

204 Marie Øverli Hurdal IL

209 Astrid Stalleland Stokstad Hvam IL

394 Hedvig Johanne Olsson Volden Ranheim IL

592 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL
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Norgeslekene
06.08.21 - 08.08.21

594 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machad Tyrving IL

605 Vilde Skorpen Brekke Tyrving IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

338 Sigrid Pedersen Moelven IL

416 Anna Birgitte Melbye Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Stav - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

134 Maria Waarnes Barthel Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

200 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

8 Anna Reisæter Overvoll Ås IL

11 Guro Høsteland Sundby Ås IL

13 Solveig Fjeldså Brynlund Ås IL

44 Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk BUL, IL i

225 Oda Asdal Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

242 Ida Charlotte Blegen IL Koll

372 Linnea Marie Zacho Bratteng Nittedal IL

413 Frida Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

529 Elena Garcia Reppesgård Sturla IF

633 Linnea Børresen Lecomte Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

645 Rebecka Helle Aas Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

646 Sara Isabella Bertheussen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

691 Synne Mørk Markussen Hvam IL

Klubb

60 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

18 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett

176 Signe Amille Gylthe Berget Hamar IL

225 Oda Asdal Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

372 Linnea Marie Zacho Bratteng Nittedal IL

413 Frida Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

471 Hedda Guldseth Sørensen Selbu IL

633 Linnea Børresen Lecomte Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

645 Rebecka Helle Aas Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

646 Sara Isabella Bertheussen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

690 Maria Elvestuen Brandbu IF

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

8 Anna Reisæter Overvoll Ås IL

13 Solveig Fjeldså Brynlund Ås IL

18 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett

225 Oda Asdal Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

362 Lill Synnøve Ludvigsen Nidelv IL

372 Linnea Marie Zacho Bratteng Nittedal IL

413 Frida Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

462 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL

529 Elena Garcia Reppesgård Sturla IF

Klubb

600 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

8 Anna Reisæter Overvoll Ås IL

11 Guro Høsteland Sundby Ås IL

13 Solveig Fjeldså Brynlund Ås IL

18 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett

44 Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk BUL, IL i

132 Hedda Njå Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb

260 Ida Emilia Kavli Jutul, IL

462 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL

529 Elena Garcia Reppesgård Sturla IF

556 Anna Knapstad Dehli Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

564 Mia Sofie Borchgrevink Skarbø Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

639 Natalie Nordbeck Jøransen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

643 Peniel Kifleyesus Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

653 Wilma Anna Bekkemoen Torbiö Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

669 Ida Marie Sirevåg Nordengen Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

800 m hinder - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

529 Elena Garcia Reppesgård Sturla IF

Klubb

Høyde - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

225 Oda Asdal Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

413 Frida Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

494 Eline Raddum Hvitsand Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

529 Elena Garcia Reppesgård Sturla IF

690 Maria Elvestuen Brandbu IF

Klubb

Kule - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

18 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett

176 Signe Amille Gylthe Berget Hamar IL

248 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll

362 Lill Synnøve Ludvigsen Nidelv IL

372 Linnea Marie Zacho Bratteng Nittedal IL

413 Frida Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

429 Fride Skurdal Stave Botnen Romerike Friidrett

471 Hedda Guldseth Sørensen Selbu IL

494 Eline Raddum Hvitsand Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

539 Vilde Marie Nebell Sturla IF

556 Anna Knapstad Dehli Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Lengde - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

8 Anna Reisæter Overvoll Ås IL

13 Solveig Fjeldså Brynlund Ås IL

18 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett

176 Signe Amille Gylthe Berget Hamar IL

225 Oda Asdal Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

362 Lill Synnøve Ludvigsen Nidelv IL

413 Frida Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

462 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL

471 Hedda Guldseth Sørensen Selbu IL

633 Linnea Børresen Lecomte Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Spyd - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

18 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett

362 Lill Synnøve Ludvigsen Nidelv IL

471 Hedda Guldseth Sørensen Selbu IL

494 Eline Raddum Hvitsand Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

529 Elena Garcia Reppesgård Sturla IF

539 Vilde Marie Nebell Sturla IF

556 Anna Knapstad Dehli Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

645 Rebecka Helle Aas Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre
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Norgeslekene
06.08.21 - 08.08.21

Klubb

Stav - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

362 Lill Synnøve Ludvigsen Nidelv IL

Klubb

1500 m hinder - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

90 Julie Sand-Hanssen Eiker-Kvikk, IF

91 Norah Sand-Hanssen Eiker-Kvikk, IF

170 Johanne Gylthe Berget Hamar IL

537 Tuva Kylland Sturla IF

Klubb

300 m hekk - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

79 Signe Kristine Kjerulf Grenerse BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

170 Johanne Gylthe Berget Hamar IL

367 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL

634 Madeleine Kristiansen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

80 m hekk - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

79 Signe Kristine Kjerulf Grenerse BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

80 Birte Skeide Sætre Dimna IL

97 Karoline Røed Hovland Fana IL

225 Oda Asdal Hansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

328 Kaija Emilie Rypås Holck Modum Friidrettsklubb

367 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL

486 Sunniva Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

Diskos - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

18 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett

170 Johanne Gylthe Berget Hamar IL

397 Maia Kristine Hepsø Ranheim IL

429 Fride Skurdal Stave Botnen Romerike Friidrett

539 Vilde Marie Nebell Sturla IF

585 Ida Petersen Amble Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

79 Signe Kristine Kjerulf Grenerse BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

80 Birte Skeide Sætre Dimna IL

265 Mali Halldorsson Kongsvinger IL Friidrett

486 Sunniva Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

585 Ida Petersen Amble Tyrving IL

Klubb

Slegge - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

413 Frida Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

429 Fride Skurdal Stave Botnen Romerike Friidrett

490 Julie Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett

585 Ida Petersen Amble Tyrving IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

79 Signe Kristine Kjerulf Grenerse BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

80 Birte Skeide Sætre Dimna IL

170 Johanne Gylthe Berget Hamar IL

265 Mali Halldorsson Kongsvinger IL Friidrett

391 Alette Pettersen-lund Ranheim IL

Klubb

1500 m hinder - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

465 Ingrid Elise Kullerud Sarpsborg IL

Klubb

300 m hekk - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

119 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF

121 Leah Nygaard Strand Fredrikstad IF

226 Pia Omdahl Tresselt Idrettslaget Skjalg

228 Sarah Safaa Al-Saiddi Idrettslaget Skjalg

403 Sophie Sund Ranheim IL

443 Anne-Grete L Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

Klubb

80 m hekk - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

93 Marit Ingeborg Garvik Fagernes IL

111 Pernille Eun Haug FIK Orion

443 Anne-Grete L Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

445 Julie Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

Klubb

Diskos - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

236 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll

333 Marte Skorta Modum Friidrettsklubb

483 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octav Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

Kule - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

236 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll

428 Elina Ingrid Kjølberg Romerike Friidrett

483 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octav Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

Slegge - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

75 Aurelia Fremnesvik BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

236 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll

325 Thea Engen Olsen Løten Friidrett 

428 Elina Ingrid Kjølberg Romerike Friidrett

508 Inger Elise Grønning Stadsbygd IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

119 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF

174 Mari Ovidia Ranestad Hamar IL

483 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octav Ski IL Friidrett

508 Inger Elise Grønning Stadsbygd IL

Klubb

100 m hekk - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

584 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL

Klubb

300 m hekk - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

381 Anne Øi Tharaldsen Danielsen Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

Diskos - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

420 Mette-Elise Ødegård Vaskinn Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

621 Hanna Emilie Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre
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Klubb

Kule - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

168 Idun Langgård Antonsen Hamar IL

420 Mette-Elise Ødegård Vaskinn Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

621 Hanna Emilie Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Slegge - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

38 Mia Ribe Brun Brevik Idrettslag

696 Josefine Westerby Romerike Friidrett

Klubb

Spyd - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

621 Hanna Emilie Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Diskos - J-18/19

Bib Navn

Startliste

15 Elisabeth Thon Rosvold Asker Sk. Friidrett

36 Lotta Flatum Brandbu IF

Klubb

Kule - J-18/19

Bib Navn

Startliste

438 Malin Christensen Bjørge Runar, IL

Klubb

Slegge - J-18/19

Bib Navn

Startliste

39 Sarah-Christine Kouamé Mikkel Brevik Idrettslag

76 Aurora Fremnesvik BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

332 Linnea-Kristine Nilsen Modum Friidrettsklubb

335 Ruth-Magrethe Austad Nilsen Modum Friidrettsklubb

378 Tiril Lappegård Nittedal IL

Klubb

Spyd - J-18/19

Bib Navn

Startliste

438 Malin Christensen Bjørge Runar, IL

Klubb

60 m - J-6 - 7

Bib Navn

Startliste

6 Vilde Trondsdatter Holter Aremark IF

253 Elisabeth Rosseland Il Vindbjart

296 Julie Lindstad Lena IF

319 Mille Othilie Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag

Klubb

Lengde - J-6 - 7

Bib Navn

Startliste

6 Vilde Trondsdatter Holter Aremark IF

253 Elisabeth Rosseland Il Vindbjart

296 Julie Lindstad Lena IF

319 Mille Othilie Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-6 - 7

Bib Navn

Startliste

6 Vilde Trondsdatter Holter Aremark IF

253 Elisabeth Rosseland Il Vindbjart

296 Julie Lindstad Lena IF

Klubb

60 m - J-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

10 Eline Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

215 Leah Marie Haraldstad Oppega Hvam IL

412 Agnes Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

10 Eline Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

215 Leah Marie Haraldstad Oppega Hvam IL

412 Agnes Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

10 Eline Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

215 Leah Marie Haraldstad Oppega Hvam IL

412 Agnes Rimstad Raumnes & Årnes IL

Klubb

60 m - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

206 Thea Nordgård Hurdal IL

386 Lucy Authen Berger Ørje IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

206 Thea Nordgård Hurdal IL

386 Lucy Authen Berger Ørje IL

Klubb

Liten Ball - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

206 Thea Nordgård Hurdal IL

386 Lucy Authen Berger Ørje IL

Klubb

100 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

24 Pernille Sina Lund Bækkelagets SK

43 Angelica Okparaebo BUL, IL i

53 Hedvig Zai Buer Jonassen BUL, IL i

59 Nora Jazz Werenskiold Proctor BUL, IL i

68 Solveig Bustgård Gran BUL, IL i

71 Thea Aase Pedersen BUL, IL i

72 Tida Katrine Köller Sanyang BUL, IL i

74 Udoka Chile Madu BUL, IL i

79 Signe Kristine Kjerulf Grenerse BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

87 Ronja Johnsen Skåtøy Egersunds Idrettsklubb

92 Ingrid Johanne Solheim Fagernes IL

168 Idun Langgård Antonsen Hamar IL

179 Sigrid Forsmo Kapskarmo Hattfjelldal IL

194 Thea Lovise Nordanger Herkules Friidrett

274 Tina Helen Bergem Kristiansands IF

301 June Valentina Hauan Lillehammer IF

304 Malin Furuhaug Lillehammer IF

318 Julie Andrine Stang Lørenskog Friidrettslag

344 Iyna Tunkara Moss IL

353 Gro Marcela Tvedt Nesbyen IL Friidrett

356 Elizabeth Pettersen Turk Nesodden IF

374 Nora Kvervavik Bakkom Nittedal IL

389 Agnes Elisabeth Morud Ranheim IL

391 Alette Pettersen-lund Ranheim IL

392 Ane Skjetne Ranheim IL

397 Maia Kristine Hepsø Ranheim IL

399 Nora Aune Ranheim IL

405 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen Ranheim IL

435 Sofia Chayanis Aamillom Romerike Friidrett
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445 Julie Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

486 Sunniva Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

492 Iselin Evensen Sømna IL

503 Kristine Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK

557 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

563 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

572 Marte Pettersen Trondheim Friidrett

574 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL

584 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL

587 Ingvild Meinseth Tyrving IL

598 Mille Baastad Berg Tyrving IL

664 Anne Leivestad Vidar, Sportsklubben

668 Helene Oulie Vidar, Sportsklubben

677 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben

701 Elea Jørstad Bock BUL, IL i

Klubb

100 m hekk - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

123 Marlen Elisabeth Johansson Aa Fredrikstad IF

474 Ada Medea Westerlund Sem IF

668 Helene Oulie Vidar, Sportsklubben

670 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Vidar, Sportsklubben

685 Vilde Marstein Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

1500 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

227 Sara Busic Idrettslaget Skjalg

272 Marie Kristine Malmgren Kristiansands IF

324 Ingunn Nilsen Hagen Løten Friidrett 

343 Hedda Storejorde Folland Moss IL

384 Hedda Høntorp Oppegård IL

448 Christina Maria Toogood Sandnes IL

449 Ingrid Ingebrigtsen Sandnes IL

467 Maiken Homlung Prøitz Sarpsborg IL

468 Malin Søtorp Solberg Sarpsborg IL

489 Irun Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett

499 Anne Hjorth Arntsen Sørild FIK

511 Mathea Melberg Stavanger Friidrettsklubb

561 Leona Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

578 Christine Næss Tyrving IL

601 Sigrid Alvik Tyrving IL

628 Josefin Victoria Heier Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

676 Maya Jones Arnesen Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

200 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

48 Eden Orre Benhamou BUL, IL i

59 Nora Jazz Werenskiold Proctor BUL, IL i

72 Tida Katrine Köller Sanyang BUL, IL i

87 Ronja Johnsen Skåtøy Egersunds Idrettsklubb

92 Ingrid Johanne Solheim Fagernes IL

110 Mille Eide Nyhus FIK Orion

119 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF

123 Marlen Elisabeth Johansson Aa Fredrikstad IF

194 Thea Lovise Nordanger Herkules Friidrett

222 Elisabeth Slettum Idrettslaget Skjalg

223 Line Safaa Al-Saiddi Idrettslaget Skjalg

274 Tina Helen Bergem Kristiansands IF

301 June Valentina Hauan Lillehammer IF

304 Malin Furuhaug Lillehammer IF

318 Julie Andrine Stang Lørenskog Friidrettslag

333 Marte Skorta Modum Friidrettsklubb

346 Linn Oppegaard Moss IL

374 Nora Kvervavik Bakkom Nittedal IL

389 Agnes Elisabeth Morud Ranheim IL

391 Alette Pettersen-lund Ranheim IL

392 Ane Skjetne Ranheim IL

397 Maia Kristine Hepsø Ranheim IL

399 Nora Aune Ranheim IL

405 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen Ranheim IL

435 Sofia Chayanis Aamillom Romerike Friidrett

436 Elisabella Hjelpdahl Runar, IL

445 Julie Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

474 Ada Medea Westerlund Sem IF

492 Iselin Evensen Sømna IL

502 Kaia Morland Sørild FIK

548 Isabella Alida Indrebø Tjalve, IK

557 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

563 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

572 Marte Pettersen Trondheim Friidrett

573 Hanna Hagevik Bakke Trysilgutten IL

574 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL

577 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL

586 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL

587 Ingvild Meinseth Tyrving IL

598 Mille Baastad Berg Tyrving IL

664 Anne Leivestad Vidar, Sportsklubben

668 Helene Oulie Vidar, Sportsklubben

670 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Vidar, Sportsklubben

677 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben

701 Elea Jørstad Bock BUL, IL i

Klubb

3000 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

154 Ine Bakken Gular, IL

164 Samrawit Mengsteab Hälle IF

230 Vienna Søyland Dahle Idrettslaget Skjalg

269 Eva Friestad Kristiansands IF

275 Trine Hammerstrøm Mjåland Kristiansands IF

439 Mari Roligheten Ruud Runar, IL

448 Christina Maria Toogood Sandnes IL

470 Sara Christiansson Sävedalens AIK

521 Pernilla Eugenie Epland Stord IL (Allianseidrettsla

522 Hanne Mjøen Maridal Strindheim il

523 Ingrid Helene Nyhus Strindheim il

533 Lisa Maria Thomassen Sturla IF

546 Ingeborg Løvnes Tjalve, IK

549 Lisbeth Pedersen Tjalve, IK

552 Selma Løchen Engdahl Tjalve, IK

553 Sigrid Jervell Våg Tjalve, IK

575 Hanna Hermansson Turebergs FK

607 Amalie Manshaus Sæten Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

650 Silje Fjørtoft Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

400 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

92 Ingrid Johanne Solheim Fagernes IL

112 Margrete Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF

188 Eilén Brenne Herkules Friidrett

221 Anna Bogunovic Jakobsen Idrettslaget Skjalg

274 Tina Helen Bergem Kristiansands IF

346 Linn Oppegaard Moss IL

374 Nora Kvervavik Bakkom Nittedal IL

392 Ane Skjetne Ranheim IL
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402 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL

405 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen Ranheim IL

435 Sofia Chayanis Aamillom Romerike Friidrett

502 Kaia Morland Sørild FIK

511 Mathea Melberg Stavanger Friidrettsklubb

573 Hanna Hagevik Bakke Trysilgutten IL

576 Anna Linnea Malmquist Gatem Tyrving IL

578 Christine Næss Tyrving IL

580 Emmy Margrethe Rismark Tyrving IL

586 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL

598 Mille Baastad Berg Tyrving IL

670 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

400 m hekk - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

52 Hanna Flaget Hesle BUL, IL i

123 Marlen Elisabeth Johansson Aa Fredrikstad IF

124 Nora Kollerød Wold Fredrikstad IF

222 Elisabeth Slettum Idrettslaget Skjalg

228 Sarah Safaa Al-Saiddi Idrettslaget Skjalg

274 Tina Helen Bergem Kristiansands IF

356 Elizabeth Pettersen Turk Nesodden IF

573 Hanna Hagevik Bakke Trysilgutten IL

586 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL

Klubb

5000 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

549 Lisbeth Pedersen Tjalve, IK

Klubb

800 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

117 Aurora Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF

118 Hermine Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF

121 Leah Nygaard Strand Fredrikstad IF

128 Ingeborg Østgård Friidrettsklubben Ren-En

144 Madeleine Björlin-Delmar Gøteborg

174 Mari Ovidia Ranestad Hamar IL

178 Lovisa Bivstedt Hässelby SK

188 Eilén Brenne Herkules Friidrett

189 Guro Tveitan Hilmarsen Herkules Friidrett

193 Synne Elise Bruseth Knudsen Herkules Friidrett

195 Ingrid Kilvær Nilssen Herøy IL

223 Line Safaa Al-Saiddi Idrettslaget Skjalg

233 Anna Mathilde Blegen IL Koll

264 Ingeborg Rosager Kongsvinger IL Friidrett

271 Malea Hammer Kristiansands IF

292 Selma Alison Boesen Skisaker Larvik Turn & IF

294 Vilde Terjesdatter Gulvik Larvik Turn & IF

324 Ingunn Nilsen Hagen Løten Friidrett 

343 Hedda Storejorde Folland Moss IL

384 Hedda Høntorp Oppegård IL

402 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL

437 Ina Halle Haugen Runar, IL

443 Anne-Grete L Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

449 Ingrid Ingebrigtsen Sandnes IL

459 Astrid Bakkevik Finnestad Sarpsborg IL

465 Ingrid Elise Kullerud Sarpsborg IL

468 Malin Søtorp Solberg Sarpsborg IL

475 Amanda Marie Grefstad Frøyne Sem IF

499 Anne Hjorth Arntsen Sørild FIK

511 Mathea Melberg Stavanger Friidrettsklubb

550 Malin Ingeborg Nyfors Tjalve, IK

554 Solveig Cristina Hernandez Vrål Tjalve, IK

561 Leona Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

573 Hanna Hagevik Bakke Trysilgutten IL

595 Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL

628 Josefin Victoria Heier Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Høyde - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

79 Signe Kristine Kjerulf Grenerse BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

94 Sunniva Bakkene Myhre Fagernes IL

119 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF

265 Mali Halldorsson Kongsvinger IL Friidrett

400 Pernille Aaslid Osen Ranheim IL

503 Kristine Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK

504 Madelen Haaheim Sveinungsen Sørild FIK

547 Ingrid Hamsund Tjalve, IK

555 Telma Björk Rostoft Kristjansso Tjalve, IK

570 Caroline Sophie Røhm Fleische Trondheim Friidrett

584 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL

635 Mari Steen Myrvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Kule - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

356 Elizabeth Pettersen Turk Nesodden IF

574 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL

Klubb

Lengde - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

77 Ingeborg Marie Kjerulf Greners BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

79 Signe Kristine Kjerulf Grenerse BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

80 Birte Skeide Sætre Dimna IL

87 Ronja Johnsen Skåtøy Egersunds Idrettsklubb

93 Marit Ingeborg Garvik Fagernes IL

94 Sunniva Bakkene Myhre Fagernes IL

179 Sigrid Forsmo Kapskarmo Hattfjelldal IL

194 Thea Lovise Nordanger Herkules Friidrett

234 Anna Sande IL Koll

367 Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen Nittedal IL

397 Maia Kristine Hepsø Ranheim IL

400 Pernille Aaslid Osen Ranheim IL

425 Matilde Flor Størvold Rjukan Idrettslag

443 Anne-Grete L Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

445 Julie Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

451 Emma Sofie Eriksen Sandnessjøen IL

486 Sunniva Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

574 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL

586 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL

685 Vilde Marstein Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

Spyd - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

119 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF

520 Julie Heiervang Johnsen Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb

574 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL

Klubb

Stav - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

98 Kitty Augusta Friele Faye Fana IL

111 Pernille Eun Haug FIK Orion

680 Sara Benedikte Guttormsen Vidar, Sportsklubben
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Klubb

Tresteg - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

25 Regine Josefine Vatland Johan Bækkelagets SK

53 Hedvig Zai Buer Jonassen BUL, IL i

77 Ingeborg Marie Kjerulf Greners BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett

94 Sunniva Bakkene Myhre Fagernes IL

170 Johanne Gylthe Berget Hamar IL

194 Thea Lovise Nordanger Herkules Friidrett

234 Anna Sande IL Koll

445 Julie Bjørge Madsen Sandefjord Turn & Idretts

451 Emma Sofie Eriksen Sandnessjøen IL

503 Kristine Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK

563 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

570 Caroline Sophie Røhm Fleische Trondheim Friidrett

574 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL

Klubb

10 000 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

21 Magnus Halvorsrud Salberg Aurskog - Høland Friidret

58 Michael Ande Tesfamichael BUL, IL i

220 Kristian Ulriksen Idrettslaget Ros

231 Erik Fossen Nilsen IK Hind

267 Ole Kristian Heggheim Kristiansand Løpeklubb

512 Thomas Førland Asgautsen Stavanger Friidrettsklubb

530 Gjermund Sørstad Sturla IF

649 Sigurd Ruud Skjeseth Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

667 Frode Saugestad Vidar, Sportsklubben

672 Johan-Jørgen Lindgaard-Strøm Vidar, Sportsklubben

674 Kristen Vamsæter Vidar, Sportsklubben

684 Thor Martin Paulinus Kjäll-Ohls Vidar, Sportsklubben

692 Andreas Grøgaard Kragerø IF Friidrett

693 Andreas Aalberg Huse NTNUI

695 Ulrik Moen Ødegård Oslostudentenes IK

703 Magnus Cato Andersen Sarpsborg IL

Klubb

100 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

14 August Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett

16 Lukas Casey Øiseth Asker Sk. Friidrett

23 Khoa Henrik Luong Bækkelagets SK

45 Benjamin Kwadjo Owusu BUL, IL i

47 Edem Schaanning Agbo BUL, IL i

50 Felix Christensen BUL, IL i

54 Jonathan Holen BUL, IL i

56 Magnus Kringstad BUL, IL i

60 Riquelvys Rafael Santiago BUL, IL i

62 Sander Werge Nilsen BUL, IL i

63 Sean Karl Bloom BUL, IL i

70 Thai Drager BUL, IL i

81 Sondre Johannes Espelid Dimna IL

103 Amiin Aden Arten FIK Orion

104 Anders Kvesetberget FIK Orion

108 Marcus Henriksen FIK Orion

109 Martin Pettersen FIK Orion

141 Sindre Strønstad-løseth Gneist,IL

142 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Gneist,IL

145 Sigurd Petersen Fergestad Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

147 Nii Mensah Nyarko Narh GTI Friidrettsklubb - gr.  

149 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gular, IL

152 Erlend Hognestad Nilsen Gular, IL

153 Even Meinseth Gular, IL

171 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL

175 Roar Fjellet Hamar IL

186 Aleksander Fikru Amlie Herkules Friidrett

212 Jörundur Isak Stefansson Hvam IL

224 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

229 Simen Tjelta Larsen Idrettslaget Skjalg

270 Johannes Steinsland Gulbrands Kristiansands IF

278 Emiliano Storm Røgeberg-Ortiz Lambertseter IF

290 Andreas Ofstad Kulseng Larvik Turn & IF

291 Henrik Ofstad Kulseng Larvik Turn & IF

307 Tormod Hjortnæs Larsen Lillehammer IF

309 André Cruz Da Silva Lørenskog Friidrettslag

313 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Lørenskog Friidrettslag

317 Henrik Nordlie Karlsen Lørenskog Friidrettslag

336 Carl Emil Kåshagen Moelven IL

345 Jesper Sandvik Bjerk Moss IL

393 Emil Vestre Ranheim IL

398 Martin Haugen Skårild Ranheim IL

401 Sander Frøseth Fenes Ranheim IL

415 Michael Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL

452 Alexander Tadeusz Tomala Sandvin, IL

458 Tobias Kalmo Thorbjørnsen Sandvin, IL

495 Ilunga Josue Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

496 Muamba Caleb Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

498 Andreas Solheim Sollid Sørild FIK

509 Marius Kjeldsli Ersøybakk Stadsbygd IL

510 Sondre Svarholt Stadsbygd IL

517 Eirik Lindø Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb

543 Håkon Skaftun Tjalve, IK

560 Henrik Duncan Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

568 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

571 Christian Mensah Trondheim Friidrett

579 Einar Johannes Rye Tyrving IL

581 Even Pettersen Tyrving IL

590 Kim Baliruno Kamanzi Tyrving IL

591 Kristian Brede Drabløs Tyrving IL

599 Patrick Monga Bifuko Tyrving IL

602 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL

603 Theo Griffin Halvorsen Tyrving IL

617 Emil Nordal Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

626 Johan Glenderød Tovari Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

636 Martin Aarbogh Brustad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

694 Johannes Eiksund Ørsta IL

702 Salum Ageze Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL

Klubb

1500 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

46 Christian André Falkum Olsen BUL, IL i

49 Endre Wigaard BUL, IL i

57 Martin  Mæle BUL, IL i

61 Samuel Hafsahl BUL, IL i

65 Simen Seeberg-Rommetveit BUL, IL i

69 Svein Erik Strand Tønnesen BUL, IL i

126 Esten Hansen-Møllerud Hauen Friidrettsklubben Ren-En

130 Syver Rusten Dalen Gausdal Friidrettsklubb

298 Einar Haakon Christian Rose Lillehammer IF

308 Ahmed Mohammed Ali Heyabu Lørenskog Friidrettslag

375 Odin Fjøsne-Hexeberg Nittedal IL

379 Trym Fjøsne-Hexeberg Nittedal IL

407 Trygve Johan Kjellemo Tegnan Ranheim IL

424 Jens Kristian Samuelsen Rjukan Idrettslag

461 Emil Kullerud Sarpsborg IL

469 Sindre Fredriksen Sarpsborg IL
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Norgeslekene
06.08.21 - 08.08.21

476 Andreas Rivenes Sem IF

477 Brage Henden Nybakk Sem IF

500 Dennis Bergstrøm-Bendixen Sørild FIK

517 Eirik Lindø Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb

527 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF

618 Erlend Magnus Homble Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

657 Børge Larsson Christensen Varegg Fleridrett

658 Jonas Gjesdal Varegg Fleridrett

659 Tom Skjæråsen Varegg Fleridrett

665 Fredrik Camilo Halsbog Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

200 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

14 August Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett

16 Lukas Casey Øiseth Asker Sk. Friidrett

19 William Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett

45 Benjamin Kwadjo Owusu BUL, IL i

56 Magnus Kringstad BUL, IL i

63 Sean Karl Bloom BUL, IL i

81 Sondre Johannes Espelid Dimna IL

103 Amiin Aden Arten FIK Orion

104 Anders Kvesetberget FIK Orion

109 Martin Pettersen FIK Orion

113 Øyvind Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF

141 Sindre Strønstad-løseth Gneist,IL

142 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Gneist,IL

145 Sigurd Petersen Fergestad Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

153 Even Meinseth Gular, IL

175 Roar Fjellet Hamar IL

186 Aleksander Fikru Amlie Herkules Friidrett

212 Jörundur Isak Stefansson Hvam IL

224 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg

229 Simen Tjelta Larsen Idrettslaget Skjalg

278 Emiliano Storm Røgeberg-Ortiz Lambertseter IF

290 Andreas Ofstad Kulseng Larvik Turn & IF

291 Henrik Ofstad Kulseng Larvik Turn & IF

309 André Cruz Da Silva Lørenskog Friidrettslag

313 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Lørenskog Friidrettslag

317 Henrik Nordlie Karlsen Lørenskog Friidrettslag

336 Carl Emil Kåshagen Moelven IL

341 Eirik-André Kristiansen Moss IL

359 Mads Gravråk Hjort-Larsen Nesodden IF

393 Emil Vestre Ranheim IL

398 Martin Haugen Skårild Ranheim IL

401 Sander Frøseth Fenes Ranheim IL

408 Didrik Christoffer Bråten Raufoss Friidrett

409 Erik Olof Artelius Raufoss Friidrett

410 Jørgen Evensen Lund Raufoss Friidrett

411 Markus Kristiansen Raufoss Friidrett

452 Alexander Tadeusz Tomala Sandvin, IL

498 Andreas Solheim Sollid Sørild FIK

509 Marius Kjeldsli Ersøybakk Stadsbygd IL

510 Sondre Svarholt Stadsbygd IL

515 Obaidullah Obaidi Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb

517 Eirik Lindø Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb

528 Benjamin Shabani Sturla IF

543 Håkon Skaftun Tjalve, IK

560 Henrik Duncan Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

568 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

571 Christian Mensah Trondheim Friidrett

579 Einar Johannes Rye Tyrving IL

589 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL

591 Kristian Brede Drabløs Tyrving IL

602 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL

603 Theo Griffin Halvorsen Tyrving IL

617 Emil Nordal Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

626 Johan Glenderød Tovari Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

636 Martin Aarbogh Brustad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

694 Johannes Eiksund Ørsta IL

Klubb

3000 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1 Jakob Dybdal Abrahamsen Aarhus

3 Lars Opstad Vike Andebu IL

22 Henrik Husdal Bækkelagets SK

26 Sigurd Lund Røer Bækkelagets SK

27 Vegard Lund Røer Bækkelagets SK

28 Joel Ibler Lillesø Bagsværd AC

37 Magnus Tuv Myhre Brandbu IF

40 Adrian Stene Olsen BUL, IL i

42 Alexander Aronsen Skjeldal BUL, IL i

49 Endre Wigaard BUL, IL i

51 Filip Aleksander Meo BUL, IL i

66 Simon Nebijo Karlsen Steinsha BUL, IL i

114 Roger Øye Pollen Førde IL

137 Anders Bjørndal Gneist,IL

138 Andreas Iden Gneist,IL

140 Philip Anders Anthelme Massac Gneist,IL

143 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL

146 Andreas Penne Nygård GTI Friidrettsklubb - gr.  

150 Eivind Trym Wikshåland Gular, IL

151 Eldar Thomassen Fagerbakke Gular, IL

155 Johannes Teigland Gular, IL

156 Marius Øyre Vedvik Gular, IL

157 Matias Andersen Førde Gular, IL

159 Sondre Arne Hoff Gular, IL

160 Tore Akerlie Gular, IL

161 Christoffer Rüger Gulset Idrettsforening

162 Jens Bjertnæs Hadeland Friidrettsklubb

163 Trym Halvard Sagstuen Tønnes Halden IL

165 Samuel Pihlstrøm Hälle IF

180 Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

181 Trond Olav Halvorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Frii

191 Marius Liljeberg Wang Herkules Friidrett

256 Hlynur Andrésson IR-Reykjavik

258 August Da Silva Sveen Jotun IL

266 Kristian Frøyen Kristiansand Løpeklubb

299 Elmer Mulleri Skalle Lillehammer IF

302 Kristoffer Petersen Skonnord Lillehammer IF

306 Petter Johansen Lillehammer IF

349 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL

352 Erlend Angelo Namdal løpeklubb

368 Didrik Røssum Jensen Nittedal IL

370 Erlend Gløgård Stensrud Nittedal IL

375 Odin Fjøsne-Hexeberg Nittedal IL

377 Simen Gløgård Stensrud Nittedal IL

379 Trym Fjøsne-Hexeberg Nittedal IL

387 Mathias Moen Oslostudentenes IK

388 Magnus Dewett Randers Freja

418 Mads Orø Olsen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

424 Jens Kristian Samuelsen Rjukan Idrettslag

441 Simen Halle Haugen Runar, IL

442 Ulrik Grevle Lolland Rygge IL

447 Benjamin Storm Rettore Sandnes IL

479 Matias Tinsai Sunde Skarphedin, Idrettslaget

488 Christian Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett
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Norgeslekene
06.08.21 - 08.08.21

491 Vebjørn Hovdejord Snøgg Friidrett

506 Emil Danielsson Spårvägen

513 Mathias Flak Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb

514 Mathias Vanem Aas Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb

516 Johan Rogestedt Stenungsundsfriidrott

524 Mads Kristoffer Waaler Strindheim il

532 Knut Borkholm Sturla IF

535 Nahom Tesfalem Tewelde Sturla IF

540 Robert Bergstå Svarstad IL

544 Henrik Velle Tjalve, IK

545 Ibrahim Buras Tjalve, IK

611 Awet Nftalem Kibrab Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

620 Finn Edland Gjøsteen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

622 Henrik Ferdinand Hanssen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

637 Mathias Sæten Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

640 Ole-Kristian Lindebø Kværner Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

647 Senay Amlesom Fissehatsion Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

649 Sigurd Ruud Skjeseth Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

657 Børge Larsson Christensen Varegg Fleridrett

658 Jonas Gjesdal Varegg Fleridrett

663 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen Vidar, Sportsklubben

673 Jonas Kveen Vidar, Sportsklubben

689 Ånung Viken Vollan I.K.

697 Zerei Kbrom Mezngi Stavanger Friidrettsklubb

698 Fredrik Sandvik Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

699 Per Svela Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

700 Suldan Hassan Ullevi

Klubb

400 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

12 Ole Jakob Høsteland Solbu Ås IL

14 August Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett

81 Sondre Johannes Espelid Dimna IL

113 Øyvind Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF

141 Sindre Strønstad-løseth Gneist,IL

142 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Gneist,IL

145 Sigurd Petersen Fergestad Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

147 Nii Mensah Nyarko Narh GTI Friidrettsklubb - gr.  

149 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gular, IL

290 Andreas Ofstad Kulseng Larvik Turn & IF

309 André Cruz Da Silva Lørenskog Friidrettslag

337 Mauritz Kåshagen Moelven IL

359 Mads Gravråk Hjort-Larsen Nesodden IF

398 Martin Haugen Skårild Ranheim IL

401 Sander Frøseth Fenes Ranheim IL

406 Torjus Ingdal Ranheim IL

458 Tobias Kalmo Thorbjørnsen Sandvin, IL

509 Marius Kjeldsli Ersøybakk Stadsbygd IL

515 Obaidullah Obaidi Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb

593 Marcus Sebastian Andersen Sv Tyrving IL

606 Abdirahim Abdullahi Dahir Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

617 Emil Nordal Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

679 Sander Dybwad Mathiesen Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

400 m hekk - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

41 Akshathan Nadarajah BUL, IL i

287 Alfred Hauane Larvik Turn & IF

Klubb

5000 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

2 Bjørn Torjus Hanssen Adamstuen Løpeklubb

125 Per Owe Monkvik Fredrikstad IF

161 Christoffer Rüger Gulset Idrettsforening

305 Mikkel Blikstad Thomassen Lillehammer IF

491 Vebjørn Hovdejord Snøgg Friidrett

532 Knut Borkholm Sturla IF

659 Tom Skjæråsen Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

800 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

12 Ole Jakob Høsteland Solbu Ås IL

20 Kristoffer Sagli Aure IL

33 Kjetil Brenno Gagnås Børsa IL

46 Christian André Falkum Olsen BUL, IL i

55 Leon Samuel Douglas Mjaaland BUL, IL i

57 Martin  Mæle BUL, IL i

65 Simen Seeberg-Rommetveit BUL, IL i

67 Snorre Sliper Bonesmo BUL, IL i

82 Anders Skeie Haugene Drøbak-Frogn IL

126 Esten Hansen-Møllerud Hauen Friidrettsklubben Ren-En

127 Halvor Nordengen Mikkelsen Friidrettsklubben Ren-En

129 Sverre Grønvold Friidrettsklubben Ren-En

148 Kristian Bråthen Børve Gui Sportsklubb

158 Mats Hauge Gular, IL

177 Gustav Bivstedt Hässelby SK

190 Halvor Nymoen Winberg Herkules Friidrett

200 Magnar Fossbakken Lundberg Hommelvik IL

259 Christoffer Da Silva Vamråk Jotun IL

273 Sigurd Tveit Kristiansands IF

297 Fredrik Engel lerums Friidrott

375 Odin Fjøsne-Hexeberg Nittedal IL

379 Trym Fjøsne-Hexeberg Nittedal IL

380 Vebjørn Jakobsen Nordre Land IL

406 Torjus Ingdal Ranheim IL

407 Trygve Johan Kjellemo Tegnan Ranheim IL

460 Benjamin Olsen Sarpsborg IL

461 Emil Kullerud Sarpsborg IL

469 Sindre Fredriksen Sarpsborg IL

473 Sondre Rishøi Selsbakk IF

500 Dennis Bergstrøm-Bendixen Sørild FIK

525 Peder Talsnes Strindheim il

528 Benjamin Shabani Sturla IF

541 Bendik Lillemoen Skaalerud Tjalve, IK

559 Håvard Dale Foyn Skovly Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

593 Marcus Sebastian Andersen Sv Tyrving IL

606 Abdirahim Abdullahi Dahir Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

609 Andreas Lindebø Kværner Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

618 Erlend Magnus Homble Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

623 Henrik Schultze Toverød Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

627 Jonas Krossøy Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

638 Nani Kula Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

659 Tom Skjæråsen Varegg Fleridrett

671 Iver Hjelbak-Eriksen Vidar, Sportsklubben

678 Nikolai Solum Vidar, Sportsklubben

679 Sander Dybwad Mathiesen Vidar, Sportsklubben

689 Ånung Viken Vollan I.K.

704 Luca Thompson Tjalve, IK

Klubb

Diskos - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

32 Richard Smitt-Ingebretsen Bøler IF

542 Erik Johannes Rosvold Tjalve, IK
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Klubb

Høyde - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

17 Sondre Jahren Asker Sk. Friidrett

102 Vetle Raa Ellingsen Fana IL

246 Jørgen Bergh IL Koll

390 Aksel Wormdahl Ranheim IL

415 Michael Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL

456 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL

458 Tobias Kalmo Thorbjørnsen Sandvin, IL

497 Nikolai Stavik Moshagen Søndre Land IL, Friidrett

538 Vemund Prem Heltzer Sørstad Sturla IF

569 Ulf Stephen Tudem Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

604 Torgrim Frøystein Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

32 Richard Smitt-Ingebretsen Bøler IF

120 Jan Teodor Tvete Grønberg Fredrikstad IF

Klubb

Lengde - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

70 Thai Drager BUL, IL i

95 Carl Erik Hjellestad Landsvik Fana IL

246 Jørgen Bergh IL Koll

270 Johannes Steinsland Gulbrands Kristiansands IF

313 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Lørenskog Friidrettslag

390 Aksel Wormdahl Ranheim IL

458 Tobias Kalmo Thorbjørnsen Sandvin, IL

498 Andreas Solheim Sollid Sørild FIK

517 Eirik Lindø Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb

518 Jacob Nicolay Sederholm Hoff Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb

568 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

600 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL

Klubb

Slegge - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

32 Richard Smitt-Ingebretsen Bøler IF

35 Kjetil Røste Ringen Brandbu IF

326 Truls Engen Olsen Løten Friidrett 

Klubb

Spyd - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

108 Marcus Henriksen FIK Orion

120 Jan Teodor Tvete Grønberg Fredrikstad IF

268 Daniel Thrana Kristiansands IF

Klubb

Stav - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

30 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF

96 Gustav Vincent Holmefjord Fana IL

99 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Fana IL

100 Sebastian Røed Hovland Fana IL

309 André Cruz Da Silva Lørenskog Friidrettslag

382 Kasper Fjeldstad Norna-Salhus IL

682 Simen Guttormsen Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

Tresteg - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

70 Thai Drager BUL, IL i

101 Sondre Vie Ytrearne Fana IL

171 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL

270 Johannes Steinsland Gulbrands Kristiansands IF

390 Aksel Wormdahl Ranheim IL
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